



(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 3.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registra

r